504479906 07/30/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4526608

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
LIQUEE TECHNOLOGIES LTD	12/04/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NUTRISHER LTD
Street Address:	9 MASADA ST.
City:	BNEI BRAK
State/Country:	ISRAEL

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14537915

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (289) 857-9519

Email: naomih@computer-law.co.il

Correspondent Name: NAOMI HELFAND Address Line 1: 32 HABARZEL

Address Line 4: TEL-AVIV, ISRAEL 69710

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	P-KBG-7443-US	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	NAOMI S. ROSENMAN-HELFAND	
SIGNATURE:	/NAOMI S. ROSENMAN-HELFAND/	
DATE SIGNED:	07/30/2017	
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	

Total Attachments: 3

source=Notarized#page1.tif source=Notarized#page2.tif

source = Not arized # page 3.tif

PATENT 504479906 REEL: 043378 FRAME: 0051

CERTIFICATION OF TRANSLATION

I the undersigned Adv. Naomi Assia (full name)

Notary at 32 Habarzel St. Tel Aviv 69710 hereby declare that I am well acquainted with the <u>Hebrew</u> and <u>English</u> languages and that the document attached to this certification marked <u>A</u> is a correct (letter or number)

translation into English (language of translation)

of \square the original document / \boxtimes certified copy of the original document / \square a document that is not the original document nor a certified copy of the original document*

drawn up in the <u>Hebrew</u> language, which has been produced to me, and \boxtimes is also attached herewith/ \square a photocopy of which is also attached herewith** and marked \underline{B} (letter or number)

In witness whereof I certify the correctness of the said translation by my signature and seal.

This day July 26th
Fees paid: 241 NI

נעמי אסיא אוצא ואסמא

> חתימת הנוטרית Signature

אישור תרגום

אני החיימ <u>עוייד נעמי אסיא</u>
(השם המלא)

נוטריונית ב - רחוב חברזל 32, תל אביב 69710 מצהירה בזה, כי אני שולטת היטב בשפות <u>העברית</u> ו - <u>אנגלית</u> וכי המסמך המצורף לאישור זה והמסומן $\underline{\mathbf{A}}$ (באות או במספר)

הוא תרגום מדויק ל אנגלית (שפת התרגום)

של □ המסמך המקורי / ☑ העתק מאושר של המסמך המקורי / □ מסמך שאינו המסמך המקורי או העתק מאושר שלו

 \square הוא אררוך בשפה העברית שהוצג לפני ואשר הוא הוא העתק צילומי שלו ** מצורף גם הוא לאישורי זה ומסומן $\underline{\mathbf{B}}$ (באות או במספר)

ולראיה אני מאשרת את דיוק התרגום האמור בחתימת ידי ובחותמי.

תיום 26.07.2017.

שכרי בסך <u>241</u> שייח.

אוונט הנוטריון Notary's Seal

נעמי אסיא NAOMI ASSIA

PATENT REEL: 043378 FRAME: 0052

-ENGLISH TRANSLATION-

STATE OF ISRAEL JUSTICE DEPARTMENT-CORPORATIONS AUTHORITY REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES AND PARTNERSHIPS

CERTIFICATE OF NAME CHANGE FOR A COMPANY

And this certifies that the company

LIQUEE TECHNOLOGIES LTD

Numbered 514760818

Has changed its name and will now be called

NUTRISHER LTD

Given in Jerusalem on:

04/12/2016

Signed: Eyal Globus,

Advocate

REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES AND PARTNERSHIPS

Head of the Corporations Authority

Executed by Yehuda Katz, Advocate

(OFFICIAL SEAL)

and the same of th

PATENT REEL: 043378 FRAME: 0053



מדינות ישראל

משרד המשפטים – רשות התאגידים רשם החברות והשותפויות



תעודת שינוי שם של חברה

וזאת לתעודה כי החברה

ליקווי טכנולוגיות בע"מ

LIQUEE TECHNOLOGIES LTD

שמספרה 514760818

שינתה את שמה ומעתה תקרא בשם

נוטרישר בע"מ

NUTRISHER LTD



אייל גלובוס, עו"ד רשם החברות והשותפויות ראש רשות התאגידים ניתנה בירושלים ביום:

04/12/2016 ד' כסלו תשע"ז

Ch

בוצע על **דאבדיאי** עו"ר

REEL: 043378 FRAME: 0054

RECORDED: 07/30/2017